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	Last Name
	First Name
	Affiliation
	Department
	Email Address

	Achberger
	Karen R.
	St. Olaf College
	German
	krach@stolaf.edu

	Aziz
	Fahima
	Hamline University
	Economics
	faziz@gw.hamline.edu

	Barnes-Karol
	Gwen
	St. Olaf College
	Spanish
	barnesg@stolaf.edu

	Beld
	Jo
	St. Olaf College
	Dir of Evaluation & Assessment/Political Science
	beld@stolaf.edu

	Bostrom
	Nancy
	Macalester College
	Campus Assessment Facilitator
	nbostrom@macalester.edu

	Boychuk
	Terry
	Macalester College
	Sociology
	boychuk@macalester.edu

	Brandon
	Peter
	Carleton College
	Sociology/Anthropology
	pbrandon@carleton.edu

	Broner
	Maggie
	St. Olaf College
	Spanish
	broner@stolaf.edu

	Calderon
	Hector
	Carleton College
	Physics
	calderon@carleton.edu

	Canon
	Susan
	St. Olaf College
	Dir of Institutional Research & Planning
	canon@stolaf.edu

	Christiansen
	Adrienne
	Macalester College
	Political Science/CST Director
	christiansen@macalester.edu

	Ciccone
	Tony
	Carnegie Foundation 
	
	Ciccone@carnegiefoundation.org

	Ciner
	Elizabeth
	Carleton College
	Associate Dean of the College
	eciner@carleton.edu

	Cole
	Eric
	St. Olaf College
	Biology
	colee@stolaf.edu

	Fergerson
	Jim
	Carleton College
	Institutional Research
	jfergers@carleton.edu

	French
	Christopher
	Grinnell College
	Mathematics & Statistics
	frenchc@grinnell.edu

	Goedde
	Rick
	St. Olaf College
	Economics & Management Studies
	goedde@stolaf.edu

	Gorham
	Geoffrey
	Macalester College
	Philosophy
	ggorham@macalester.edu

	Grawe
	Nathan
	Carleton College
	Economics
	ngrawe@carleton.edu

	Gross
	Dana
	St. Olaf College
	Psychology
	grossd@stolaf.edu

	Harper
	Vicki
	St. Olaf College
	Philosophy
	harper@stolaf.edu

	Harrison
	David
	Grinnell College
	French
	harrisod@grinnell.edu

	Howe
	Timothy
	St. Olaf College
	History
	howe@stolaf.edu

	Hunter
	Judy
	Grinnell College
	Writing Lab
	hunterj@grinnell.edu

	Hutchison
	Paul
	Grinnell College
	Education
	hutchiso@grinnell.edu

	Jaramillo
	Fernan
	Carleton College
	Biology
	fjaramil@carleton.edu

	Keremidchieva
	Zornitsa
	Macalester College
	Political Science
	zkeremid@macalester.edu

	Ketter
	Jean
	Grinnell College
	Education
	ketter@grinnell.edu

	Kuxhausen
	Anna
	St. Olaf College
	History
	kuxhause@stolaf.edu

	Larson
	Erik
	Macalester College
	Sociology
	larsone@macalester.edu

	LeBlanc
	Diane
	St. Olaf College
	English
	leblanc@stolaf.edu

	Leer
	Elizabeth
	St. Olaf College
	Education
	leere@stolaf.edu

	Lopatto
	David
	Grinnell College
	Psychology
	lopatto@grinnell.edu

	Lott
	Tony
	St. Olaf College
	Political Science
	lotta@stolaf.edu

	Lund
	Eric
	St. Olaf College
	Dir. Of International & OCS
	lund@stolaf.edu 

	Mader
	Jim
	St. Olaf College
	Management Studies
	mader@stolaf.edu

	Mahlab
	Minna
	Grinnell College
	Dir. Of Science Learning Center
	mahlab@grinnell.edu

	Moisan
	Claire
	Grinnell College
	Writing Lab
	moisanc@grinnell.edu

	Montero
	Al
	Carleton College
	Political Science/IR
	amontero@carleton.edu

	Muir
	Gary
	St. Olaf College
	Psychology
	muir@stolaf.edu

	Myint
	Tun
	Carleton College
	Political Science/IR
	tmyint@carleton.edu

	Ostebee
	Arnie
	St. Olaf College
	Mathematics
	ostebee@stolaf.edu

	Overvoorde
	Paul
	Macalester College
	Biology
	overvoorde@macalester.edu

	Powell
	Sharon
	St. Olaf College
	Social Work & Family Studies
	powell@stolaf.edu

	Roback
	Paul
	St. Olaf College
	Mathematics
	roback@stolaf.edu

	Rutz
	Carol
	Carleton College
	English
	crutz@carleton.edu

	Savina
	Mary
	Carleton College
	Geology
	msavina@carleton.edu

	Scaramuzza
	Anna
	St. Olaf College
	Institutional Research and Evaluation
	scaramuz@stolaf.edu

	Schodt
	David
	St. Olaf College
	Economics/CILA
	schodt@stolaf.edu

	Singer
	Susan
	Carleton College
	Biology
	ssinger@carleton.edu

	Soderlind
	Steve
	St. Olaf College
	Associate Dean/Economics
	soderlin@stolaf.edu

	Swartz
	Jim
	Grinnell College
	Chemistry
	swartz@grinnell.edu

	Topaz
	Chad
	Macalester College
	Mathematics and Computer Science
	ctopaz@macalester.edu

	Walczak
	Mary
	St. Olaf College
	Chemistry
	walczak@stolaf.edu

	Wirth
	Karl
	Macalester College
	Geology
	wirth@macalester.edu

	Ziegler
	Naomi
	Carleton College
	Off Campus Studies
	nziegler@carleton.edu

	Zimmerman
	Chico
	Carleton College
	Classics
	czimmerm@carleton.edu


